
Election Security Grant 

County Funds Allocated Amount Requested & Approved Final Approval 

Alachua $216,016.67 $216,016.00 Yes 

Baker $66,407.81 $66,338.00 Yes 

Bay $157,741.47 $157,000.00 Yes 

Bradford $68,711.02 $68,214.00 Yes 

Brevard $406,224.81 $406,224.00 Yes 

Broward $1,159,266.35 $1,159,177.00 Yes 

Calhoun $59,396.80 $59,370.00 Yes 

Charlotte $162,094.43 $162,094.00 Yes 

Citrus $147,166.49 $137,245.00 Yes 

Clay $165,033.74 $138,740.00 Yes 

Collier $261,657.34 $261,657.00 Yes 

Columbia $92,792.11 $92,792.00 Yes 

Desoto $72,097.56 $16,622.00 Yes 

Dixie $60,856.24 $36,486.00 Yes 

Duval $590,235.46 $590,235.00 Yes 

Escambia $240,883.49 $240,530.00 Yes 

Flagler $112,678.04 $112,678.00 Yes 

Franklin $57,831.89 $57,241.00 Yes 

Gadsden $78,766.82 $78,766.00 Yes 

Gilchrist $60,880.76 $9,985.00 Yes 

Glades $58,557.93 $56,834.00 Yes 

Gulf $60,865.23 $60,541.00 Yes 

Hamilton $59,718.12 $59,700.00 Yes 

Hardee $66,398.00 $33,775.00 Yes 

Hendry $73,100.77 $73,100.00 Yes 

Hernando $163,337.20 $163,337.00 Yes 

Highlands $116,074.39 $116,074.00 Yes 

Hillsborough $814,480.73 $814,427.00 Yes 

Holmes $62,791.52 $62,791.00 Yes 

Indian River $141,634.54 $117,580.00 Yes 

Jackson $82,572.79 $82,570.00 Yes 

Jefferson $59,821.96 $57,265.00 Yes 

Lafayette $55,792.77 $55,743.00 Yes 

Lake $242,392.79 $242,210.00 Yes 

Lee $457,076.11 $457,076.00 Yes 

Leon $231,112.22 $231,112.00 Yes 

Levy $76,304.17 $76,293.00 Yes 

Liberty $55,386.42 $55,386.00 Yes 

Madison $62,294.41 $61,588.00 Yes 

Manatee $259,758.03 $259,758.00 Yes 

Marion $268,397.72 $268,397.00 Yes 

Martin $148,580.96 $147,743.00 Yes 

Miami-Dade $1,644,918.94 $1,644,918.00 Yes 

Monroe $100,764.63 $100,746.00 Yes 



Nassau $96,926.77 $96,926.00 Yes 

Okaloosa $164,820.34 $164,820.00 Yes 

Okeechobee $74,865.18 $71,107.00 Yes 

Orange $766,070.82 $408,808.00 Yes 

Osceola $212,106.86 $209,600.00 Yes 

Palm Beach $909,513.26 $909,513.00 Yes 

Pasco $349,346.90 $349,346.00 Yes 

Pinellas $666,195.58 $666,195.00 Yes 

Polk $426,394.45 $426,394.00 Yes 

Putnam $97,077.21 $97,077.00 Yes 

St. Johns $169,524.87 $128,021.00 Yes 

St. Lucie $226,424.86 $226,424.00 Yes 

Santa Rosa $144,158.50 $138,825.00 Yes 

Sarasota $311,400.77 $309,400.00 Yes 

Seminole $316,162.54 $316,100.00 Yes 

Sumter $119,421.69 $119,421.00 Yes 

Suwannee $76,246.94 $76,246.00 Yes 

Taylor $64,819.19 $64,819.00 Yes 

Union $60,240.57 $60,240.00 Yes 

Volusia $378,123.53 $156,400.00 Yes 

Wakulla $69,500.83 $50,624.00 Yes 

Walton $85,740.22 $85,740.00 Yes 

Washington $66,046.43 $65,799.00 Yes 

Totals $15,449,999.99 $14,564,219.00 67 

    Funding requested Remaining 

Total Funding $15,450,000.00 $14,564,219.00 $885,781.00 

 


